
 2012-2013 USFA Team Point Standings
Cadet Women's Sabre

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS
CURRENT AS OF 2/23/2013

PLACE NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 TM Palmedo, Sage 1996 OREGON 5827 850 685 600 414 1014 1014 966 284

2 TM Johnson, Lena E 1996 GEORGIA 3911 510 510 417 400 609 595 492 378

3 TM Ivanoff, Anastasia 1996 SO. CALIF. 2590 500 417 368 340 485 480 0 0

4 ALT1 Dave, Riya 1997 WEST-ROCK 2255 500 420 400 340 595 0 0 0

5 ALT2 Merza, Sarah 1998 NEW JERSEY 2169 368 335 306 305 487 368 0 0

6 ALT3 Pineschi, Anastasia 1996 SO. CALIF. 2059 325 305 300 278 348 289 214 0

7 # Hassett, Tara A 1997 OREGON 1705 552 340 340 280 193 0 0 0

8  Curzon, Madeline M 1997 OREGON 1546 510 368 300 280 88 0 0 0

9 # Fisher, Haley L 1996 GEORGIA 1520 411 411 368 330 0 0 0 0

10  Barnett, Mary 1999 OREGON 1502 510 280 204 140 368 0 0 0

11  Lasota, Marta 1998 CAPITOL 1233 315 300 212 206 200 0 0 0

12  Tartakovsky, Gabrielle 1997 METRO NYC 1188 276 186 177 174 375 0 0 0

13 # O'Brien, Regina R 1997 NEWENGLAND 1184 212 210 174 171 210 207 0 0

14  Kamber, Ilana M 1996 NEW JERSEY 1175 300 275 194 126 217 64 0 0

15  Chamberlain, Maia C 1998 CENTRAL CA 1164 340 312 303 209 0 0 0 0

16 # Wang, Elysia 1996 New Jersey 1162 515 276 200 171 0 0 0 0

17  Michel, Violet N 1998 NEW ENGLAND 1159 340 198 132 128 361 0 0 0

18  Chu,  Lillian 1997 CENTRAL CA 1065 400 280 177 120 88 0 0 0

19 # Rockford, Jessica I. 1997 METRO NYC 1029 280 210 136 0 207 196 0 0

20 # Hu, Danya T 1996 ORANGE CST 942 309 213 210 210 0 0 0 0

21  Cadley, Galen 1998 METRO NYC 845 340 202 183 120 0 0 0 0

22  Chen, Regina S 1996 CENTRAL CA 841 309 204 200 128 0 0 0 0

23  Charpin, Kathryn 1996 LONG ISLAND 829 303 207 183 136 0 0 0 0

24  Whang, Jessica K 1998 Metro NYC 762 275 274 213 0 0 0 0 0

25  Hee, Malia K 1997 OREGON 678 274 274 130 0 0 0 0 0

26 # Weber-Levine, Carly M 1997 LONG ISLAND 662 214 133 112 0 203 0 0 0

27  Kim,  Lauren 1998 NORTH TX 571 136 122 120 0 193 0 0 0

28 # Johnson, Edith Victoria 2000 GEORGIA 534 208 202 124 0 0 0 0 0

29  Ling, Jennifer 1996 NEW JERSEY 522 206 200 116 0 0 0 0 0

30 # Moszczynski, Natalie 1996 NEW JERSEY 439 168 138 133 0 0 0 0 0

31 # Kudryashov, Katherine 1997 New Jersey 406 274 132 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 # Khaw, Kathryn 1997 NEW JERSEY 374 134 126 114 0 0 0 0 0

33  Viqueira, Alexandra R 1996 New Jersey 330 212 118 0 0 0 0 0 0

34T  Chan, Casey 2000 New Jersey 318 206 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

34T # Dougherty, Hanna D 1997 Orange Coast 318 208 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

36  Szumilo, Olivia 1998 METRO NYC 312 202 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 # Sapozhnikov, Yelizaveta 1996 NEWENGLAND 309 309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38  Adams, Rose Hannah 1998 Mt. Valley 279 165 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 # Tartakovsky, Elizabeth 2000 Metro NYC 268 134 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

40  Zhang, Victoria Y 1998 MT. VALLEY 262 140 122 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 # Aho, Rachel E 1996 New England 240 124 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

42  Comfort, Leanne 1996 MT. VALLEY 214 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43  Papp, Sara Borbala 1998 NEWENGLAND 208 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44  Disher, Natalie G 1997 Oregon 204 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45  Burke, Nora S 2000 Metro NYC 202 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 # Vemireddy, Rachana S. 1996 NORTH TX 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 # Cunningham, Sara L 1999 Georgia 138 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 # Norville, Jamie P 1996 OREGON 132 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49  Zhuang, Zhesi 1999 Oregon 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50  Kahan, Ariella F. 1997 METRO NYC 128 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51  Garcia, Valerie L 1996 North TX 126 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52  Philpot, Diana E 1996 N. CAROLINA 124 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53  Solomon, Ilana M 1997 Long Island 122 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54  Gieg, Miranda I 1999 New England 120 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55T  Litynski, Jacqueline Z 1998 Huds-Berks 112 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55T  Pascual, Justine R 1999 Central CA 112 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group II ValuesGroup I Values

#= Y14 Fencer



 2012-2013 USFA Rolling Point Standings
Cadet Women's Sabre

DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS
CURRENT AS OF

Group I International Points (Includes overflow from Group II) Place Points

Designated International Results: Best Four Place Points

Barnett, Mary Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 11 368

Chu, Lillian Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 6 88

Curzon, Madeline Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 5 88

Dave, Riya Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 3 595

Hassett, Tara Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 32 193

Ivanoff, Anastasia Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 15.5 485

Ivanoff, Anastasia Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 8 480

Johnson, Lena Cadet, Godollo, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 3 595 #

Johnson, Lena Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 58 184

Johnson, Lena Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 24 221

Johnson, Lena Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 11 609

Johnson, Lena Jr‐A, Dormagen, GER, 12/1/12 (SF=2) 24 378

Johnson, Lena Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 14 492

Kamber, Ilana M Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 15 64 #

Kamber, Ilana M Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 25 217

Kim, Lauren Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 32 193

Lasota, Marta Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 30 200

Merza, Sarah Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 6 487

Merza, Sarah Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 11 368

Michel, Violet Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 13 361

O'Brien, Regina Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 28 207

O'Brien, Regina Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 27 210

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 60 176 #

Palmedo, Sage Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 17 245 **

Palmedo, Sage Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 28 284

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, London GBR, 1/26/13 (SF=2) 32 966 **

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, Orleans, FRA, 2/1/13 (SF=2) 28 1014 **

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, Gent BEL, 2/23/13 (SF=2) 28 1014 **

Pineschi, Anastasia Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 26 214

Pineschi, Anastasia Jr‐A, Dormagen, GER, 12/1/12 (SF=2) 29 348

Pineschi, Anastasia Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 27 289
Rockford, Jessica Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 31 196

Rockford, Jessica Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 28 207

Tartakovsky, Gabrielle Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 9 375

Weber‐Levine, Carly Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 29 203

For Phoenix Junior "A" 40% of the field was 15, so only top 16 earned pts.

For Sr "A" top 32 result **Additional weight value of 1.5 for top 32 results; normal SF for places 33‐64 when SF = 2.0

Foreign Fencers with International Results [Used for Rolling Pts/Seeding]

Drajko, Lili Cadet, Konin, POL, 9/23/12 (SF=1) 23 224

Drajko, Lili Cadet, Godollo, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 1 700

Drajko, Lili Cadet, Moedling AUT, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 5 490

2/23/2013

#=Junior Fencer who will be Under‐20 years of age on January 1, 2013


